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 Seite 1 von 10 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Todtnau                                                                        

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          01  01  Lehr, Steffen                                    2.519 G        

          02  02  Abbate, Riccardo                                 2.091 G        

          04  03  Sättele, Katrin                                  1.063 G       

          03      Eckert, Manfred                                  1.008 E        

          05      Fiore, Giuseppe                                    842 E        

   FWV                                                                            

          03  01  Mühl, Rolf                                       2.318 G       

          01  02  Michler, Gerhard                                 1.336 G        

          05  03  Sayer, Marcel                                      980 G        

          02      Maier, Heinz                                       813 EA       

          04      Maier, Bernd                                       386 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          01  01  Steinebrunner, Sabine                            1.977 G        

          05  02  Eckert, Klaus                                    1.716 G        

          02  03  Baur, Thomas                                     1.194 G        

          07      Steinebrunner, Bernhard                            894 EA       

          04      Giorgetti, Sabrina                                 880 EA       

          03      Steck, Georg                                       867 EA       

          06      Beckert, Artur                                     295 E        
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Aftersteg                                                                      

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          06  01  Kunz, Fridolin                                   1.263 G        

          07      Großmann, Kerstin                                  270 E       

   FWV                                                                            

          06      Strittmatter, Karl                                 525          

   SPD                                                                            

          08      Sparta, Johann                                     734          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Brandenberg                                                                    

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          08  01  Wagner, Franz                                    1.740 G        

   SPD                                                                            

          09      Lorentz-Levis, Rita                                333          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Geschwend                                                                      

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          09  01  Zielinski, Alfred                                  572 G        

          10      Ruf, Alexander                                     299 E        

   FWV                                                                            

          07      Falger, Martin                                     611          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Herrenschwand                                                                  

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          11  01  Steinebrunner, Hanspeter                           766 G        

          12      Heinstein, Svetlana                                261 E        

   FWV                                                                            

          08      Hinz, Martin                                       446          

   SPD                                                                            

          10      Weber, Florian                                     420          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Muggenbrunn                                                                    

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          13  01  Isele, Marion                                      690 G        

          14      Meon, Svenja                                       332 E        

   FWV                                                                            

          10      Karle, Ernst                                       477          

          09      Hendel, Markus                                     327          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Präg                                                                          

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          15  01  Schätzle, Hubert                                 1.152 G       

          16      Riedlinger, Frank                                  164 E        

   FWV                                                                            

          11      Seybold, Norman                                    942  A       
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Schlechtnau                                                                    

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          17  01  Behringer, Sven                                  1.686 G        

          18      Muschelknautz, Nina                                400 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          11      Gutmann, Georg                                     645          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Todtnauberg                                                                    

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          19  01  Wunderle, Heribert                               1.867 G        

          20  02  Schneider, Bernd                                 1.160 G        

   FWV                                                                            

          12      Gelpcke, Hans                                      702  A       

   SPD                                                                            

          12      Stückler, Jochen                                   822         
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   AUSGLEICHSSITZE                                                                

                                                                                  

                                                                                  

   FWV                                                                            

          11  01  Seybold, Norman                                    942  A       

          02  02  Maier, Heinz                                       813  A       

          12  03  Gelpcke, Hans                                      702  A       

          07      Falger, Martin                                     611 E        

          06      Strittmatter, Karl                                 525 E        

          10      Karle, Ernst                                       477 E        

          08      Hinz, Martin                                       446 E        

          04      Maier, Bernd                                       386 E        

          09      Hendel, Markus                                     327 E        

                                                                                  

   SPD                                                                            

          07  01  Steinebrunner, Bernhard                            894  A       

          04  02  Giorgetti, Sabrina                                 880  A       

          03  03  Steck, Georg                                       867  A       

          12      Stückler, Jochen                                   822 E       

          08      Sparta, Johann                                     734 E        

          11      Gutmann, Georg                                     645 E        

          10      Weber, Florian                                     420 E        

          09      Lorentz-Levis, Rita                                333 E        

          06      Beckert, Artur                                     295 E        

  


